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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jack Holden                           1/3    21:05.08    6:44    20:54.09
2     Chandler Bouillet                     1/3    22:17.04    7:10    22:15.08
3     Conner McKinney                       2/3    22:52.05    7:22    22:51.08
4     Eric Erickson                         1/5    23:31.08    7:35    23:31.08
5     Kaitlyn McKinney                     1/12    24:05.08    7:46    24:05.01
6     Steve Morris                          2/5    24:23.01    7:48    24:12.08
7     Shelby McKinney                      2/12    24:18.05    7:50    24:18.03
8     Kevin Shewey                          1/4    24:41.08    7:56    24:38.05
9     Gary Prather                          1/5    24:48.08    7:59    24:46.07
10    Scott Durrant                         1/1    25:07.02    8:06    25:07.02
11    Bill Johnson                          1/1    25:57.05    8:21    25:54.01
12    Angie Moore                           1/5    26:02.08    8:22       25:59
13    Katie Moore                          1/10    26:02.05    8:23    25:59.08
14    Meredith Spitz                       3/12    26:29.03    8:31    26:24.09
15    Reese Jones                          2/10    26:46.09    8:36       26:43
16    Kenneth Jones                         1/6    26:46.09    8:37    26:43.03
17    Sara Kelsey                           1/8    27:09.08    8:42    26:59.06
18    Rich Kerner                           2/6    27:11.07    8:44    27:06.07
19    Chrystal Holmes                       1/8    27:33.09    8:50    27:26.01
20    Makeilah Chansler                    3/10    27:45.08    8:52    27:32.09
21    Kelsey Shipman                       4/10       27:54    8:55    27:41.04
22    Ashley Sharp                         4/12    28:01.01    9:00       27:55
23    Jason Kinder                          2/5    28:10.08    9:02    28:01.08
24    Corry Cotterell                       2/3    28:15.05    9:04    28:08.09
25    Johanna Bruno                         2/5    28:35.08    9:06    28:15.02
26    Rachel Webb                           1/6    28:19.06    9:07    28:17.02
27    Cindy Cummins                         2/8    28:21.08    9:07    28:17.05
28    Carmen Adams                         5/12    29:35.01    9:30    29:29.01
29    Mark Engel                            1/1    29:56.02    9:36    29:48.02
30    Jenna Sibert                          2/6    30:04.05    9:38    29:53.08
31    Joe Lider                             3/3    30:11.07    9:41    30:05.01
32    Kelsie McNeil                        6/12    30:17.02    9:43    30:09.09
33    David Goble                           3/3    30:11.05    9:44    30:11.05
34    Jazlyn Robinson                      5/10    30:40.06    9:48    30:26.01
35    Sharon Simmons                       1/10    30:44.08    9:49    30:27.09
36    John Sponenburg                       3/5    30:44.07    9:49       30:28
37    Maury Goble                           3/6    30:48.02    9:51    30:35.09
38    Shawna Doris                          1/6    30:53.03    9:56    30:50.06
39    Lori Kilpatrick                       3/5    30:58.07    9:58    30:56.05
40    Amanda Musser                         2/6    31:42.03   10:08    31:26.06
41    Jennifer Ralston                     2/10    32:27.09   10:24    32:15.09
42    Verity Spencer                       7/12    32:42.04   10:26    32:24.06
43    Elle Ruff                             3/6    32:51.03   10:29       32:32
44    Katie Ash                            8/12    33:31.02   10:46    33:24.08
45    Mya Moore                            6/10    34:10.03   10:57    33:58.02
46    Mattie Ryan                          7/10    34:10.08   10:57       33:59
47    Mindy Hill                           3/10       34:04   10:57    33:59.09
48    John Musielak                         3/5       34:47   11:10       34:39
49    Cathy Walters                         3/6    35:20.05   11:22    35:18.02
50    Megan Taylor                          4/6    35:20.05   11:22    35:18.05
51    Lee Striegel                          1/2    35:39.01   11:27    35:32.09
52    Caitlin Creech                       8/10    35:50.05   11:29    35:39.05
53    Lisa Shook                            2/8    36:48.09   11:48    36:37.05
54    Jeri Eckiss                           3/8    37:14.04   11:56    37:04.05
55    Elizabeth Haaff                      9/10    38:32.07   12:23    38:26.05
56    Chris Haaff                           4/6    38:32.09   12:23    38:27.06
57    Jane Bridges                          3/8    38:58.03   12:31       38:53
58    Carolyn Schmidt                       4/8    39:24.01   12:39    39:16.01
59    Hannah Rutledge                       5/6    39:26.02   12:40    39:19.04
60    James Elkins                          5/6    39:38.08   12:41       39:23
61    Misty Collard                        4/10    39:38.09   12:43    39:28.02
62    Maria Crouch                         5/10    39:36.07   12:43    39:28.05
63    Pete Orth                             2/2    40:16.05   12:56    40:08.03
64    Rhonda Waggoner                       4/8    41:03.08   13:09       40:50
65    Marla Fiscus                          5/8    41:05.03   13:11    40:56.03
66    Noreen Baker                          4/5    41:03.09   13:13    41:02.05
67    Jennifer Rice                        9/12    41:43.09   13:21    41:26.05
68    Rachel Morrison                     10/12    41:44.03   13:21    41:26.07
69    Sara Perrott                          6/6    43:34.09   13:59    43:23.07
70    Teresa Barnes                        6/10    43:34.09   13:59    43:24.01
71    Andi Tennis                         10/10    44:35.08   14:18    44:24.01
72    Anna Steward                        11/12       45:32   14:34    45:13.05
73    Harriet Verity                      12/12    46:00.05   14:43    45:41.09
74    Sherrry Like                          5/8    45:56.05   14:46    45:51.03
75    John Stephenson                       6/6    46:10.08   14:47    45:55.05
76    Megan Mann                           7/10    46:00.03   14:48    45:57.02
77    Kim Houchin                           6/8    46:19.08   14:51    46:06.09
78    Rhonda Hazel                          7/8    48:51.05   15:40    48:39.01
79    Lori Shipman                          8/8    48:57.02   15:42    48:45.02
80    Greg Hall                             4/5    49:30.06   15:50    49:10.08
81    Tonya Dale                            6/8    49:34.06   15:54       49:24
82    Denise Berry                          7/8    49:34.05   15:55    49:24.01
83    Gary Houchin                          1/1    49:34.05   15:58    49:34.05
84    Darin O'Neil                          5/5    50:01.03   16:02    49:47.08
85    Sarah Weber                           4/6    50:35.06   16:11    50:16.06
86    Diana Schnuck                         8/8       50:36   16:11    50:16.07
87    Barbara Fox                           2/4    51:17.01   16:23    50:52.03
88    Kathy Andrews                         3/4    52:05.01   16:46    52:05.01
89    Jennifer Poland                      8/10    53:24.03   17:07    53:08.04
90    Scott Maxfield                        4/5    57:54.06   18:33    57:37.04
91    Kim Maxfield                          5/6    57:54.06   18:34    57:38.03
92    Billie Osmon                         9/10    58:43.09   18:48    58:24.01
93    Arieanna Walker                       6/6       58:44   18:49       58:25
94    Amy Ochs                              5/5       58:44   18:49    58:25.05
95    Donna Parker                          4/4    59:07.08   18:57    58:50.04
96    Geneva Forys                        10/10    59:30.02   19:08    59:25.05
97    Jeremy Forys                          5/5    59:30.04   19:08       59:26
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